
 
 
  

2019-2020 Calendar 
 
Tuesday August 6 First day of school 

 
Friday August 30 No School- Teacher Professional Day 

Monday  September 2 No School – Labor Day 

Monday-Friday October 14-18 No School - Fall Break  

Thursday & Friday November 28-29 No School -  Thanksgiving Break 

Friday December 20 Christmas Break begins at 1:00 PM  

Monday January 6 School Resumes after Christmas Break 

Monday January 20 No School – Martin Luther King Day (Snow Make-up) 

Monday February 17 
 

No School – Presidents’ Day (Snow Make-up)  
  

Thursday March 26 Spring Break Begins at 1:00pm 
 

Monday April 6 School Resumes after Spring Break 

Monday April 13 No School- Easter Monday (Snow Make-up) 

Thursday May 21 Last Day of School 

Friday May 22 Snow Make-up Day 

 
 

 


